Regular

Premium

Premium

MCMR

ECMR

CCMR

CDMR

CWMR

CWAE

IDMR

ILMR

IWMR

IFMR

IFAR

IFAE

IFAH

SWMR

SFAR

SFAH

IVMR

SVMR

ITMR

PTAR

CLMR

CFMR

CFAR

CPMR

SDMR

SFMR

FDAR

FDAE

PWAR

PFAR

LDAR

LDAH

LWAR

LWAH

LFAR

LFAH

XFAH

XFAR

CTMR

STMR

LTAR

PSAR

LSAR

XSAR

W Up!
\W Polo, Ford Fiesta, Renault Clio

Renault Zoe

W T-Cross, Renault Captur, Opel Crossland X

W Golf 1.2, Ford C-Max, Opel Astra

Cupra Born, Opel Mokka-e.

‘Skoda Octavia Estate, VW Golf Estate, Seat Leon Estate
MG 5

Opel Insignia

Opel Insignia, BMW 2 Series

\W Passat Estate, Ford Mondeo Estate

\W Tiguan, Skoda Karoq, Peugeot 3008,

W Tiguan Aut, Peugeot 3008 Aut,, MG EHS PHEV Aut.
Mazda MX30

MG EHS

Ford S-Max Turier, Skoda Superb Estate

Audi Q3 Aut., BMW X1 Aut., BMW X2 Aut.

Audi Q3 Hybrid

W Touran, BMW 2 Gran Tourer.

W Sharan, Ford Galaxy, Citroén Space Tourer

Ford Tourneo

Mazda MX-5.

BMW 24 Roadster Aut., Audi TT Aut.

W Golf, W Golf Sportsvan

W/ T-Roc

W/ T-Roc

Audi A3 Sportback, BMW 1 Series

Audi A3 Sportback Plug-In Hybrid

Audi A3 Sedan

Audi Q3, BMW X1

BMW 3 Series Aut., Audi Ad Aut.

Tesla Model 3 Standard Range Plus

Tesla Model 3 Long Range

Audi A4 Avant Aut,, BMW 3 Series Estate Aut.

Audi A8 Aut., BMW 520 Aut.

Tesla Model Y Long Range

Audi A8 Avant Aut., BMW 520 Touring Aut.

Volvo XCB0 Aut., BMW X3 20 Aut.

BMW 530/540 Aut, Audi AB 45150 Aut.

Audi A Hybrid, Audi AB Avant Hybrid, Volvo V90 Hybrid
Audi AB 45/50 Avant Aut., BMW 530/540 Touring Aut.
Audi A8 Avant Hybrid, Volvo V80 Hybrid

BMW X3 30, BMW X4 30

Audi QS Hybrid, Volvo XC80 Hybrid

BMW 7 Series Aut., Audi A8 Aut.

Audi Q7 Hybrid

BMW X5, VWV Touareg, Volvo XC90

W T-Roc Convertible, MINI Convertible.

BMW 2 Series Convertble

BMW 4 Series Convertible

Audi A5 Coupé, BMW 430/435 Coupé, BMW 430/435 Gran
Coupé

Audi AT, BMW 630/640 GT

Adjusted prices of Charges/Extras/Fees.
Young Driver 5,9 EUR pro Tag / 60 EUR pro Monat

Day/Week/Weekend

1 day

it
56,40
57.60
63.60
63.40
64.40
75.40
70.80
81.40
71.00
71.80
79.60
78.20
89.80
89.80
94.40
89.80
102.40
107.60
72.40
130.00
173.00
78.00
127.80
65.60
68.80
78.80
70.80
85.60
83.20
93.20
106.40
117.20
128.80
112.80
118.20
135.80
125.20
123.40
127.00
136.00
133.40
142.80
133.20
142.60
200.00
193.40
180.60
72.80
93.40
136.00
126.20
130.80

209.00

ot
27.80
28.40
31.40
31.00
31.60
39.20
34.80
40.00
34.60
35.00
38.80
38.00
43.80
43.80
46.00
44.20
50.00
52.40
35.60
61.00
80.60
41.00
59.60
34.00
34.40
39.60
34.60
41.80
40.80
45.40
52.40
57.60
63.20
55.40
55.80
64.20
59.20
58.40
63.20
67.60
66.20
70.80
63.80
68.40
97.80
90.40
84.40
36.40
46.60
66.00
67.40
69.80

106.00



Regular

A
v
B
s
w
c
P
T

L

Citroén Berlingo, Opel Combo.

Mercedes-Benz Vito, VW Transporter

MAN TGE 3.5t LANG, MB Sprinter 3.5t LANG.
Mercedes-Benz Sprinter 3.5t KOFFER + HEBEBUHNE
IVECO Daily 7.2t KOFFER + HEBEBUHNE
Mercedes-Benz Atego 7.49t KOFFER + HEBEBUHNE

AN TGL 1199t KOFFER + HEBEBUHNE

1 day

porday
2 100km,

68.20
81.80
86.80
100.80
108.40
131.00
135.00
163.60

28+ days

Pt
1,013.60
1,216.80
1,312.20
1,518.40
1,744.00
2,177.20
2,198.60
2,603.60



